
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY  2021 

 TIME - TABLE 
B.B.A.  LOGISTICS DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

SECOND SEMESTER  
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 AN 19LGSC201:  LIFE COPING SKILLS 
Thursday 01.07.2021 AN 19LGSC202:  BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 
Friday 02.07.2021 AN 19LGSC203:  FREIGHT FORWARDING (OCEAN AND AIR CARGO) 
Monday 05.07.2021 AN 19LGSC204:  FORECASTING AND INVENTORY MANAGEMENT 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 AN 19LGSC205:  SURFACE TRANSPORTATION 
Wednesday 07.07.2021 AN 19LGSC206:  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
Thursday 08.07.2021 AN 19LGSC207:  MANAGEMENT AND COST ACCOUNTING 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER  

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN 19LGSC401:  MIS FOR LOGISTICS 
Thursday 01.07.2021 FN 19LGSC402: INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 
Friday 02.07.2021 FN 19LGSC403: MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
Monday 05.07.2021 FN 19LGSC404: RETAIL LAGISTICS AND E-COMMERCE 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 FN 19LGSC405: LOGISTIC NETWORK DESIGN 
Wednesday 07.07.2021 FN 19LGSC406: PORT TERMINAL LOGISTICS 
Thursday 08.07.2021 FN 19LGSC407: LINEAR LOGISTICS 
 
 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                    DR .V.SELVANARAYANAN 
DATE:  25/06/2021                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY  2021 

 TIME - TABLE 
B.VOC. MECHATRONICS DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

FOURTH SEMESTER  
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN 19MTRC401:   PNEUMATIC  AND HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS 
Thursday 01.07.2021 FN 19MTRC402 :  MEASUREMENT SYSTEMS AND SENSORS 
Friday 02.07.2021 FN 19MTRC403 :  METROLOGY AND MEASUREMENT 
Monday 05.07.2021 FN 19MTRC404 :  EMBEDDED SYSTEM 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 FN 19MTRC405:   INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS 
 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                    DR .V.SELVANARAYANAN 
DATE:  25/06/2021                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY  2021 

 TIME - TABLE 
                  B.VOC. (AIRPORT OPERATION ) 

 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 AN 19AOPC201:  SOFT SKILL AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 
Thursday 01.07.2021 AN 19AOPC202:  AIR TIKETING AND PASSENGER SERVICE 
Friday 02.07.2021 AN 19AOPC203 : PASSENGER HANDLING 
Monday 05.07.2021 AN 19AOPC204 : AIRLINE CUSTOMER EXECUTIVE 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 AN 19AOPC205 : PASSENGER GROUND SERVICE 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN 19AOPC401:  ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 
Thursday 01.07.2021 FN 19AOPC402:  MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 
Friday 02.07.2021 FN 19AOPC403:  SAFETY HANDLING EQUIPMENT 
Monday 05.07.2021 FN 19AOPC404:  IN FLIGHT ENERGENCIES 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 FN 19AOPC405: AIRLINE MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
 

SIXTH SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN AOPC601:   STRATEGIC AIRPORT PLANNING AND MARKETING 
 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                    DR .V.SELVANARAYANAN 
DATE:  25/06/2021                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 
 

 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY  2021 

 TIME - TABLE 
B.VOC. HOSPITAL INSTRUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 AN 19HIMC201: SOFTSKILL AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 
Thursday 01.07.2021 AN 19HIMC202: MEDICAL PHYSIOLOGY 
Friday 02.07.2021 AN 19HIMC203: BIOSENSORS AND MEASUREMENTS 
Monday 05.07.2021 AN 19HIMC204: ANALOG AND DIGITAL ICs 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 AN 19HIMC205: BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 

 
 

  FOURTH SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN 19HIMC401: HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
Thursday 01.07.2021 FN 19HIMC402: THERAPEUTIC INSTRUMENTATION 
Friday 02.07.2021 FN 19HIMC403: HOSPITAL EQUIPMENTS 
Monday 05.07.2021 FN 19HIMC404: RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING EQUIPMENTS 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 FN 19HIMC405: PATIENT AND DEVICE SAFETY 

 
 

SIXTH  SEMESTER 
 

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 AN HIMC601: TELEHEALTH  SYSTEMS 

Thursday 01.07.2021 AN HIMC602: HOSPITAL SAFETY SYSTEMS  AND  HEALTHCARE  
STANDARDS  

Friday 02.07.2021 AN HIMC603: DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT  OF MEDICAL DEVICES  
Monday 05.07.2021 AN HIMC604:COMPUTER IN MEDICINE 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 AN HIMC605:ELE-III: TRANSPORTATION IN LIVING  SYSTEMS 

 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                    DR .V.SELVANARAYANAN 
DATE:  25/06/2021                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

DIPLOMA IN MINING ENGINEERING EXAMINATIONS 
                                                   
  

 
FOURTH  SEMESTER  

DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN DMIC401 MINING GEOLOGY-II 
Thursday 01.07.2021 FN DMIC402 MINING MACHINERY -I 
Friday 02.07.2021 FN DMIC403 UNDER GROUND MINING METHODS-COAL 
Saturday 03.07.2021 FN DMIC404 ROCK MECHANICS AND GROUND CONTROL-I   
Monday 05.07.2021 FN DMIC405 MINE VENTILATION  
Tuesday 06.07.2021 FN DMIC406 MINERAL PROCESSING 

 
SIXTH  SEMESTER  

 
DAY DATE TIME CODE AND SUBJECT TITLE 

Friday 02.07.2021 AN DMIC601 MINE MANAGEMENT AND ENTERPRENEURSHIP 

Saturday 03.07.2021 AN DMIC602 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING  

Monday 05.07.2021 AN DMIC603 MINE MACHINERY-II 

Tuesday 06.07.2021 AN DMIC604 MINE SAMPLING ASSAYING COAL/MINERAL 
PROCESSING   

 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                                    DR .V.SELVANARAYANAN 
DATE:  25/06/2021                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 


